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HBP3326 Magnifi SE Soundbar FCC Label

Date Date
03/11/2015
04/08/2015
04/27/2015
05/15/2015
06/10/2015
06/17/2015

Revision
0
1
2
3
4
5

Description
Original
corrected title number in description.
removed fcc logo.  updated text
updated FCC and IC id’s
updated label size
removed outlined texted and replaced with “CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-3(B)”
revised size 

Artwork
Color = Pantone 10395

Placement center of bar LOCATE STICKER IN DESIGNATED TEXTURED LOCATION
ON PLASTIC

ACTUAL SIZE

16 mm

73 mm

Label
Color = Pantone Black C
Mylar or equivalent durable material
Finish: Soft touch/matte equivalent


