

	HBP3326 Magnifi SE Soundbar FCC Label						
Date	03/11/2015	Approvals	Signature	Date	Revision	Date	Description
Drawing #	HBP3326	Project Manager			0	03/11/2015	Original
Scale	Full Size	Product Line Manager			1	04/08/2015	corrected title number in description.
Prepared by	Mark Werle	Mechanical Engineer			2	04/27/2015	removed fcc logo. updated text
Color	Pantone 10395	QA Rep			3	05/15/2015	updated FCC and IC id's
Process	offset lithography				4	06/10/2015	updated label size
Finish	Matte				5	06/17/2015	removed outlined texted and replaced with "CAN ICES-3(B)/NMB-
Notes							revised size